17
15
77
54
06
01
88
73
26
10
87
00

84
35
55
16

24
61
60
75
48

7/19/2012

NAME

TRAVIS BENJAMIN
SCOTT CHUBBUCK
CASSIUS CLARK
JOHNNY CLARK
DAN COLBY

JOE DECKER

KYLE DESOUZA
JOEY DOIRON
JOHN DONAHUE
SCOTT DRAGON
MATT HARRIS
BRYAN KRUCZEK
MATT MATHESON
SCOTT MULKERN
DEREK RAMSTROM
ANTHONY RICCI
KEVIN ROBERGE
BEN ROWE

MIKE ROWE
ANDY SHAW

DJ SHAW

GARY SMITH

LONNIE SOMMERVILLE

JT THURLOW
DONNIE WHITTEN

HOMETOWN

MORRILL, ME

DRESDEN, ME
FAMINGTON, ME
HALLOWELL, ME

LYMAN, ME
CHESTERVILLE, ME

E PROVIDENCE, RI
BERWICK, ME

CTR CONWAY, NH
MILTON, VT
FREDERICTON JCT, NEW BRUNS
NEW MARKET, NH
GEARY, NEW BRUNSWICK
FALMOUTH, ME
WORCESTER, MA

QUEBEC, QUEBEC

TURNER, ME

TURNER, ME

CTR CONWAY, NH

CTR CONWAY, NH

BANGOR, ME

BARNESVILLE, NEW BRUNSWICK
WINDHAM, ME

WELLS, ME

JULY 2012

OWNER

RON BENJAMIN

SCOTT CHUBBUCK
COREY HIGHT

JOHN CLARK I

DAN COLBY

SKIP DECKER

K DESOUZA MOTORSPORTS
JOHN DOIRON

SALLIE BOLDUC

DENNIS CIOTTI

MATT HARRIS

JOSEPH KRUCZEK

MATT & TIM MATHESON
MULKERN RACING LLC
RICK RAMSTROM

JAMES BURGESS

DANY LAGACE

RICHARD MOODY RACING
KAROL HILL

DANY LAGACE

RITA & JULIO MIGLIOLI
GARY & RENEE SMITH
MULKERN RACING LLC
JOHN THURLOW

PETIT MOTORSPORTS

OPS

SPONSOR

AG NEW ENGLAND

HIGHT CHEVROLET BUICK GMC

CLARKS EASTSIDE SCRAP

SCHOFIELDS SEPTIC

ROYS ALL STEAK HAMBURGER

MAVERICK INVESTMENT TECHNOLOGIES

JBJ MACHINE/SCARBOROUGH DOWNS

ALBANY AUTO/S&J REMOLDING

WASTE MANAGEMENT

MATT HARRIS & SON LTD

KRUCZEKS GARAGE/TRADITIONAL MORTGAGE INC
MODERN VENTURES LTD

SOUTHERN MAINE MOTORS

MATTHEWS TRUCK SERVICE/CHARTER.COM
BESTWAY DISPOSAL

HABITATIONS DANY LAGACE INC

HANCOCK LUMBER/RICHARD MOODY & SONS CONSTRUCTION
ROYS ALL STEAK HAMBURGER

HABITATIONS DANY LAGACE INC

PRECISION JLM/MULKERN EXCAVATING

UNCLE HENRYS.COM/BUD & RAYS AUTOBODY SHOP
SOUTHERN MAINE MOTORS/AlI MCKAY
THURLOWS CAR & TRUCK SERVICE

SACO BAY TACKLE



